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1659 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,279 105.2450 117.87 268,626 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1957

BAS 1,957 100 1,957 149,937

FCP 400 25 100 7,662

FOP 195 30 58 4,443

FOP 223 30 67 5,133

FSP 230 40 92 7,049

PTO 100 5 5 383

3,105 2,279 174,607
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W10 S15 E20 N4 W7 N11 W3$ E3 S11E7 S4 FCP= W20 S20 E20 N20$
S15 FOP= S5 E37 N5 W4N2 W5 S2 W28$E28 N2 E5 S2 E30 N30$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,800

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 20,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 5,058

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 20,000.00 10,000.00 180,000


